
Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 ANISHMA T S SANTHA (OTHR) Kattachira, Kottappady, 
Kottappady, 

Kottappady, 686692, 
Kothamangalam

  

2 09/01/2026 MANJU ELDHOSE ELDHOSE THOMAS 
(HSBN)

12/160 E 
CHERUPURAM 

HOUSE, 
NAGANCHERY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

3 09/01/2026 RAJAMMA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN E A (HSBN) 17/46, ILLIKKAL, 
AYYANKAVU, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

4 09/01/2026 MOLLY THOMAS THOMAS (HSBN) 12/160 E 
CHERUPURAM 

HOUSE, 
NAGANCHERY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

5 09/01/2026 NITHYA VIJAYAN E A VIJAYAN (FTHR) 17/46, ILLICKAL, 
AYYANKAVU, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

6 09/01/2026 JASEELA P A SAMAD V M (HSBN) VATTAKUDY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

7 09/01/2026 MUHSIN T NASSAR NASSAR T A (FTHR) 03/408 
THOTTATHIKUDY 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

8 09/01/2026 SULFATH N M MUJEEB N M (FTHR) NELLIMATTATHIL, 
NAGANCHERY, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

9 09/01/2026 ASIYA AMRATH T N NASSAR T A (FTHR) 03/408 
THOTTATHIKUDY 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

10 09/01/2026 KABEER PAREETH (FTHR) KALLUVETTIKUZHY, 
PANIPRA, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

11 09/01/2026 LEELA K G SOBHANAN 
(HSBN)

10/185,MALIYIL, 
AMBALAPARAMBU, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

12 09/01/2026 ALFIYA A K SIYAHUL KASIM 
(HSBN)

KUTTUNGAMATTOM, 
ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

13 09/01/2026 BINDU M N M P NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

PLAKKODEKADAYARA, 
THATTEKKAD, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
NJAYAPPILLY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

14 09/01/2026 FARSANA KAREEM KAREEM A A (FTHR) 017/272 
MOOKKADAYIL 

HOUSE, VALACHIRA, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 
MANIKINAR, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

15 09/01/2026 ,FATHIMA NAZRIN M 
M 

MAITHEEN M A 
(FTHR)

MOOSARIMOLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMALLOOR P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

16 09/01/2026 RAMLATH K A ALIYAR (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOOVALLOOR, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

17 09/01/2026 SATHEESH KUMAR R 
K

BINDU M N (WIFE) PLAKKODE 
KADAYARA, 

THATTEKKAD, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
NJAYAPPILLY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

18 09/01/2026 HARSHAL M S SAKKEER M M 
(FTHR)

MANAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

19 09/01/2026 SUHAILA MOL M A MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K M (HSBN)

KIZHAKKANAI 
HOUSE, KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

20 09/01/2026 Georgy Jose Jose George (FTHR) Aranikkattu, 
Neendapara, 

Neriamangalam, 
Neendapara, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

21 09/01/2026 SHAILESH KUMAR K 
S

SOBHANAN (FTHR) 10/185,MALIYIL, 
AMBALAPARAMBU, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

22 09/01/2026 ANJU B S SATHEESH KUMAR R 
K (FTHR)

PLAKKODE 
KADAYARA, 

THATTEKKAD, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
NJAYAPPILLY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

23 09/01/2026 MUHSINA KAREEM KAREEM A M (FTHR) MOOSARIMOLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMALLOOR P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

24 09/01/2026 FARSANA SAITH SAITH (FTHR) ETTIKKUDY HOUSE, 
ELAMBRA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

25 09/01/2026 ANOSH BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) 18/243, 
NEERNANICKAL, 
KANNADIKKODE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

26 09/01/2026 AJU B S SATHEESH KUMAR R 
K (FTHR)

PLAKKODE 
KADAYARA, 

THATTEKKAD, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
NJAYAPPILLY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

27 09/01/2026 Shogy Jose Jose George (FTHR) Aranikkattu, 
Neendapara, 

Neriamangalam, 
Neendapara, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

28 09/01/2026 SOBHANAN PARAMESHWARAN 
(FTHR)

10/185,MALIYIL, 
AMBALAPARAMBU, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

29 09/01/2026 BIJU JOSEPH JOSEPH CHACKO 
(FTHR)

18/243, 
NEERANANICKAL, 
KANNADIKKODE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

30 09/01/2026 JESNI JABBAR T E JABBAR (FTHR) THANDAKALAYIL, 
KUDAMUNDA, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

31 09/01/2026 ALEENA AJI AJI JACOB (FTHR) ILLICKAL, 
MUTHAMKUZHI, 

PINDIMANA, 
PINDIMANA, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

32 09/01/2026 LINO BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (HSBN) 18/243, 
NEERNANICKAL, 
KANNADIKKODE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

33 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIEN YOONUS T K (FTHR) THOTTATHIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

KOTTAPPADY P O, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

34 09/01/2026 Jaseela K S Jamal K S (FTHR) Kochupulavathil, 
Thenkode, 

Neriamangalam, 
Oonnukal, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

35 09/01/2026 SHEMEER V P PAREEKUTTY (FTHR) VAZHEPPARAMBIL, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

36 09/01/2026 OMANA AYYAPPAN AYYAPPAN KUNJU 
(HSBN)

KOLORKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KALLELIMEDU, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANAGLAM

  

37 09/01/2026 RAFEEK M A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MUNDACKAL, 
KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

38 09/01/2026 JOSHY MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) VIRIPPAMATTATHIL, 
VELIYELCHAL, 
KEERAMPARA, 
THATTEKKAD, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

39 09/01/2026 ADARSH BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) 18/243, 
NEERNANICKAL, 
KANNADIKKODE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

40 09/01/2026 AKSHAYA BABY BABY KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

18/175, 
POKKATTUKUDIYIL, 

KOLLIKKADU, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

41 09/01/2026 ABILASH SKARIA SKARIA (FTHR) PANDIYAMKATTAYIL, 
MARAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

42 09/01/2026 SAHALNA P J Jamal P M (FTHR) Purathekadan House, 
Payoormolam, 

Kuttilanji, Eramalloor, 
Eramalloor, 686691, 

Kothamangalam

  

43 09/01/2026 SONY PAUL DOMINIC XAVIER 
(HSBN)

VALLOMTHADATHIL, 
VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

44 09/01/2026 AFSAL T N SHAHIDA  MOL 
(MTHR)

301/B, 
VENDUVAZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KARUKADAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

45 09/01/2026 JAYA THOMAS JOBY T GEORGE 
(HSBN)

01/258, 
THENGANAKUDIYIL, 

KOZHIPPILLY, 
VARAPPETTY, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

46 09/01/2026 SAJEENA M A ABDUL RAHMAN M 
B (FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL, 
KUDAMUNDA, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

47 09/01/2026 IRENE BENNY BENNY ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

KARAKOMBIL, 
KUMBALATHUMURY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NADUKANI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

48 09/01/2026 ASHA KUNJAN KELA  KUNJAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHAYATHU 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

KOTTAPPADY POST, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

49 09/01/2026 Sobha P K Kunjappan P V (FTHR) Kavungaparambil, 
Vavely, Kottappady, 
Kottappady, 686692, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

50 09/01/2026 ANJU T N BINEESH N T (HSBN) NADAKKARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

51 09/01/2026 MANJU  BABY THRESIAMMA BABY 
(MTHR)

PUTHAYATHUMOLEL, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 
VARAPPETTY, 

KOZHIPILLY, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

52 09/01/2026 SEENATH  NISAR NISAR K B (HSBN) KOTTUKAPPILLY, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

53 09/01/2026 GINI JACOB KOCHURANI 
NEDUMKALLEL 

(OTHR)

S D CONVENT, 
KOZHIPPILLY P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

54 09/01/2026 UNAIS O A ALI O A (FTHR) ONAKKUTTIKUDYIL, 
CHIRAPPADY, 
NELLIKUZHY, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

55 09/01/2026 RAFEENA M A BAVA K K (HSBN) KIZHAKKEL HOUSE, 
PAREKKANNI, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PAREEKKANNI, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

56 09/01/2026 RAMLA AZEEZ ASEES IBRAHIM 
(HSBN)

APPADATH, 
PANIPRA, PANIPRA P 

O, PANIPRA, 
PANIPRA P O, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

57 09/01/2026 CHRISTY ANNA 
VARGHESE

P  K  VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PUTHETHU, 
PUNNEKKAD, 

KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

58 09/01/2026 ROGIN CHERIAN CHERIAN (FTHR) C/o. 
CHERIAN,KUDIYATTU 
HOUSE, KOZHIPILLY 

P.O, KOZHIPILLY, 
KOZHIPILLY, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

59 09/01/2026 Umaiba K U Nishad V P (HSBN) Vettarkunnel House, 
East Erumalappady, 

Eramalloor, Nellikuzhy, 
686691, Kothamangalam

  

60 09/01/2026 SNOBY MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) PONGAMPARAYIL, 
PUNNEKKAD, 

KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

61 09/01/2026 SALIMA A U MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P K (HSBN)

PULLIKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

POTHANIKKAD, 
POTHANIKKAD, 

KOOVALLOOR P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

62 09/01/2026 SANTHA K M DEVADAS P C (HSBN) PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
NAGANCHERY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

PANIPRA, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

63 09/01/2026 SAAVERI S C N SANILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHIRACKAL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

64 09/01/2026 KAREEM M M MUHAMMED M M 
(FTHR)

MOLETH, 
IRAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
IRAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

65 09/01/2026 SAJANA SHAJI  SHAJI (HSBN) KAREPARAMBIL, 
THANKALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

66 09/01/2026 AMINA K SHAMEER SHAMEER K A (FTHR) AREMTHURUTHIL, 
KUTTILANJI, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
IRAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

67 09/01/2026 NIHAL  YUNUS YUNUS  K A (FTHR) KAMBATH, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

IRAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

68 09/01/2026 JIO SINU DAMODHARAN N 
(FTHR)

1/163 
THEKKUMPURATHU 

HOUSE, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTOM P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

69 09/01/2026 NIHALA BASHEER BASHEER T A (FTHR) THELLAMKUNNATH, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

IRAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

70 09/01/2026 ALBIN ANTONY SUJA  ANTONY 
(MTHR)

pymattam, 
AMBALAPARAMBU, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

71 09/01/2026 AMBILY GIBI GIBI JOY (HSBN) 13/420 A 
PUKKUNNEL HOUSE, 

THALAKODE, 
NERIYAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

72 09/01/2026 FASIDHA T M ANSAL N P (HSBN) NAICKAMAVUDY, 
ELAMBRA, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

73 09/01/2026 ALI ARSAL NAJEEB K A (FTHR) KODUTHAPPILLIYIL, 
PIDAVOOR, 

VARAPPETTY, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

74 09/01/2026 SAINABA KAREEM  M M 
(HSBN)

MOLATH, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

75 09/01/2026 SHIJI BINOY BINOY JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

PADICKAKUDIYIL, 
PALAMATTOM, 
KEERAMPARA, 
THATTEKKAD, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

76 09/01/2026 NASRIN K A ALIYAR K S (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

PUTHUPPADY P O, 
686673, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

77 09/01/2026 BEEMA C I SHAHANAS 
NOUSHAD (HSBN)

CHATHANANJIMOOLA 
HOUSE, 

PALLARIMANGALAM 
P O,MYLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM 

P O, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

78 09/01/2026 AZMI HAMEED HAMEED M A (FTHR) MULLASSERIYIL, 
MAVUDY, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

79 09/01/2026 MYTHEEN V P PAREETH (FTHR) VETTATHUKUDY, 
KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

80 09/01/2026 SUDHEER M A ALIYAR (FTHR) 3/129, 
MANJALAMKUNNEL, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELIKUZHY, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

81 09/01/2026 SILSAL ALI K S ALIYAR (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

PUTHUPPADY P O, 
686673, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

82 09/01/2026 ANU GEORGE ABILASH SKARIA 
(HSBN)

PANDIYAMKATTAYIL, 
MARAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

83 09/01/2026 ASHMI K K KONTHALAM 
KUNJUMON (FTHR)

KAPPICHALIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAKODE, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

THALAKODE P O, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

84 09/01/2026 K V  Aleyamma VARKEY MATHAI 
VATTAKUDIYIL 

(FTHR)

PUTHAYATHUMOLEL, 
KOZHIPILLY, 

VARAPPETTY, 
KOZHIPILLY P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

85 09/01/2026 MARIYAMMA JOSE JOSE V P (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PUNNEKAD, 

KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

86 09/01/2026 NITHISH P K KUNJU (FTHR) 07/115 A PAYATHU 
MOLATHU, 

VADASSERY, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
AYROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

87 09/01/2026 SHABANA S A RASHEED (HSBN) MANGALYAPARAMBIL, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

88 09/01/2026 SHIFANA SHAMEER K B SHAMEER (FTHR) 02/76-
KUNNEKUDIYIL, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

89 09/01/2026 SHAHANAS 
NOUSHAD 

NAUSHAD C A (FTHR) CHIRAMURIKKAL 
HOUSE, MYLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

90 09/01/2026 ANEENA JOY JOY C M (FTHR) 4/247, 
CHELUPARAMBIL, 

KARINGAZHA, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

CHELAD, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

91 09/01/2026 CHERIYAN RAPPEL RAPPEL (FTHR) C/o.Raphel,Kudiyattu 
House, Kozhippilly 

P.O,Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 
Kozhippilly P O, 

686691, Kothamangalam

  

92 09/01/2026 ALSABITH K S SHAMNATH K M 
(FTHR)

KALLIYAMPURATH, 
MADIYOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

93 09/01/2026 ANIL K A AYYAPPAN (FTHR) 07/220 A 
KULAPURAM, 
AYAPPARA, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
AYROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

94 09/01/2026 VINOD  M K M S  
KRISHNANKUTTY  

(FTHR)

06/33 
MELPALLIKKUDIYIL, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

95 09/01/2026 GRACY CHERIYAN CHERIYAN (HSBN) C/O 
CHERIAN,KUDIYATTU 

HOUSE, 
KOZHIPPILLY P 
O,KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

96 09/01/2026 REMYA ANIL ANIL K A  (HSBN) 07/220 A 
KULAPURAM 

HOUSE, AYAPPARA, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
AYROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

97 09/01/2026 SHEFINA 
MUHAMMED

ALIYAR P M (HSBN) 3/871, 
PATTAMMAVUKUD, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
Eramalloor, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

98 09/01/2026 NIZAMOL K M AMJATH M A (HSBN) MATTATHIKUDY, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

99 09/01/2026 SUBAITHA T A MUHAMMED ASLAM 
E A (HSBN)

EKKARAKKUDI, 
KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
IRAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

100 09/01/2026 BINOY  JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) KONATTU HOUSE, 
AYYANKAVU, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

101 09/01/2026 BABITHA M KATHIR KATHIR M P (FTHR) MATHILELPUTHENPURA, 
VENDUVAZHI, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

102 09/01/2026 JOMOL THOMAS ELDHOSE SKARIA 
(HSBN)

PANDIAMKATTAYIL, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

103 09/01/2026 ANN MARIA ELSON ELSON RAJ  (FTHR) puthuckayil, 
chemmeenkuthu, 

pindimana, chelad, 
686681, kothamangalam

  

104 09/01/2026 Jancy Saji Saji Pappachan (HSBN) Kodiankunnel, 
kollikkadu, 

kothamangalam, 
kothamangalam, 

686691, kothamangalam

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

105 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAL ASHARAF V S (FTHR) VARIKKATTU, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

106 09/01/2026 MAITHEEN C K KATHER (FTHR) 10/242 
CHITTETHUKUDIYIL, 

AYROORPADAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

AYROORPADAM, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

107 09/01/2026 SANGEETHA  VENU VENU K N (FTHR) KONJATTUPARAMBIL, 
THENKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
OONNUKAL, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

108 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD E A

ALIYAR E M (FTHR) EKKARAKUDIYIL, 
VENDUVAZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KARUKADOM P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

109 09/01/2026 ANASWARA P S SANTHOSH P S 
(FTHR)

PENGARAMOLATH 
HOUSE, 

NAGANCHERY, 
THRIKKARIYOOR 

VILLAGE, 
KOTTAPPADY P O, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

110 09/01/2026 Mary Paul Paul (HSBN) Parakkattu, 
Thrikkariyoor, 

Nellikuzhy, Nellikuzhy, 
686691, Kothamanfalam

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

111 09/01/2026 E M HALEEL MYTHEEN (FTHR) ERACKAL, MYLOOR, 
VARAPETTY, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

112 09/01/2026 ANJITHA E M AJESH KUMAR M M 
(HSBN)

MOHANAVILASAM 
(KALLIKKUZHIYIL), 

VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

113 09/01/2026 RIFANA ALIYAR ALIYAR S M (FTHR) 13/533, 
SAIDUKUDIYIL, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

114 09/01/2026 HANA HALEEL E M HALEEL (FTHR) ERACKAL, MYLOOR, 
VARAPETTY, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

115 09/01/2026 HAIZAM HALEEL E M HALEEL (FTHR) ERACKAL, MYLOOR, 
VARAPETTY, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

116 09/01/2026 Ashikh Muhammed P S P S Sainudeen (FTHR) 6/253-D Puthanveettil, 
Paimattom, 

Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekkanni, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

117 09/01/2026 AJESH KUMAR M M MOHANAN (FTHR) MOHANAVILASAM 
(KALLIKKUZHIYIL), 

VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

118 09/01/2026 RENJU P C ANISHKUMAR M M 
(HSBN)

MOHANAVILASAM(KALLIKKUZHIYIL), 
VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

119 09/01/2026 FAZIL SULAIMAN SULAIMAN T P 
(FTHR)

11/135, 
THAZHATHAN, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

120 09/01/2026 Amrutha Shiju Yadu T Santhosh 
(HSBN)

Thekkummuriyil, 
Kollappara, 

Kuttampuzha, 
Mamalakkandam, 

686681, Kothamangalam

  

121 09/01/2026 NOORAMOL ASHRAF K M ASHRAF (FTHR) 10/195, 
KAITHAKKATTIL, 

ELAMBRA, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

122 09/01/2026 NASNIN P N NASSAR P A (FTHR) PALLIPPATTU 
PUTHENPURA, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

123 09/01/2026 RESEENA K R AMEER T M (HSBN) THEMANAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY 

VILLAGE, 
KOTTAPPADY P O, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

124 09/01/2026 Josya Suresh Moncy Suresh (MTHR) Puthenpurackal, Near 
Mar Basil School, 
kothamangalam, 
kothamangalam, 

686691, kothamangalam

  

125 09/01/2026 Ciyona Sinoy Sinoy Joseph (FTHR) Ellathukudyil House, 
Thankalam, Eramalloor, 
Nellikuzhy P O, 686691, 

Kothamangalam

  

126 09/01/2026 Shifana Ashraf T A SWALIH (HSBN) ANNISSERIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
IRUMALLOOR, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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